INCOME
BALANCE B/F

INTEREST

TOTAL INCOME

MONIES AT NATIONWIDE

WEST HANNEY PARISH COUNCIL
INCOME & EXPENDITURE 04/07/18 TO 07/08/18

14578.69

6.46

6.46

14585.15

14112.68

EXPENDITURE

GREENSCYTHE
C SURMAN (SIGN)

WHITE HORSE HORTICULTURE
TOTAL EXPENDITURE

BALANCE C/F

220.97

11.50

240.00

472.47

14112.68

14585.15



