## WEST HANNEY PARISH COUNCIL INCOME & EXPENDITURE 04/07/18 TO 07/08/18

INCOME		EXPENDITURE	
BALANCE B/F	14578.69		
INTEREST	6.46	GREENSCYTHE	220.97
		C SURMAN (SIGN)	11.50
		WHITE HORSE HORTICULTURE	240.00
TOTAL INCOME	6.46	TOTAL EXPENDITURE	472.47
		BALANCE C/F	14112.68
	<u>14585.15</u>		<u>14585.15</u>

MONIES AT NATIONWIDE 14112.68